
  HOLDER’S LIST 
401 Alexander Bldg 9407 Roof   
Contract No. 070129 | Project No. 091362 

CONTACT Jana Prince; Facilities Development 

EMAIL procurement@portoftacoma.com 

PHONE NUMBER 253-383-9459 

08/18/2015 09:17 AM PDT 

# Company First name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

1 Coastline Roofing & Construction Shane Moncy 3609429713 coastline@centurylink.net Contractor 

2 Cobra BEC Owen Hubbs 253-347-7337 owenh@cobraresults.com Contractor 

3 Krueger Sheet Metal Alex Brandt 2062834771 alex@ksmetal.net Contractor 

4 Pacific Harbors Roofing Aaron Wiksten (253) 549-3116 aaronwik@aol.com Contractor 

5 Pease Construction, Inc. Lori Wehmhoefer (253) 584-6606 loriw@peaseinc.com Contractor 

6 Regency NW Construction, Inc. Lisa Cundiff 425-883-1301 lisa@regencynw.com Contractor 

7 Rognlin's, Inc. Nicole Stevens 3605325220 bids@rognlins.com Contractor 

8 ShinstineAssoc LLC Brody Stohr 253-770-5858 brody@shinstine.com Contractor 

9 Snyder Lacey Bourn 425-402-1848 lbourn@snyder-builds.com Contractor 

10 Snyder  Joel  Reeves  4254021448 jreeves@snyder-builds.com Contractor 

11 Wayne's Roofing, Inc.  Rod  Wetherbee 2537503226 rod@waynesroofing.com Contractor 

12 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell No Response brie@contractorplancenter.com Other 

13 Dodge Data and Analytics April Hamilton 206-328-5615 april.hamilton@construction.com Other 

14 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane No Response bidinfo@tcplancenter.com Other 

http://portoftacoma.com/contracts/procurement/070129/401-alexander-building-9407-roof-replacement-and-building-upgrades
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# Company First name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

15 No Response No 
Response 

No Response No Response production@bxwa.com Plancenter 

16     stevelestabrook@comcast.net  

17     mlonsford@generalmechanical.com  

18     bids@peaseandsons.com  

19     bids@berschauergroup.com  

20     rcmyman2005@yahoo.com  

21     jed.bandojo@CMDgroup.com  

22     djlillconst@msn.com  

23     vvuong@tectaamerica.com  
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